
Superficie locative / Total leasable area
162 961 pi2 / sq. ft.

Magasins de détail / Retail Stores
35

Places de stationnement / Parking Spaces
1 000

POINTS SAILLANTS
• Propriété en redéveloppement, récemment rénovée.

• Facile d’accès aussi par le transport en commun.

• Nouveau complexe résidentiel de 121 unités apporte un flux
régulier de clients.

HIGHLIGHTS
• Property under redevelopment and recently renovated.

• Strategically located in the heart of Repentigny on Notre-
Dame Street, and easily accessible by public transit.

• Newly developed residential complex of 121 units brings a
steady flow of clientele.

PLACE
REPENTIGNY
155, rue Notre-Dame, Repentigny (Québec) J6A 5L3

Zone commerciale
Commercial Trade Area

Population
Population

Âge moyen
Median Age

Revenu par ménage
Household Income

Primaire (5 km) /Primary (5 km) 70 179 47,7 ans 88 376 $

Secondaire (10 km) / Secondary (10 km) 220 421 42,9 ans 93 817 $

Tertiaire (15 km) /Tertiary (15 km) 502 661 42,5 ans 90 460 $



UNITÉS / UNITS PLAN

Unité
Unit

Locataire
Tenant

Superficie
Area

6
7A
7B
7C
8
19
25
28
30
30A
41
43
46
46A
54
56
65A
PAD1
PAD2

2 036
1 528
1 431
1 015

18 823
9 000

16 037
10 560
46 619
5 778

606
297

6 000
10 550
17 314

6 793
10 080
2 400
5 094

Pitou Minou
Subway
H&R Block
Décor Gabriel
L'Aubainerie
CIUSSS
SIQ
CLSC
IGA
IGA (Entrepôt)
CLSC
CLSC

Jean Coutu

Industrielle Alliance
Tim Horton
Banque Nationale

POUR PLUS D’INFORMATION / FOR MORE INFORMATION:  COGIR.NET (514) 666-5622 MONLOCAL@COGIR.NET

54
17 314 pi2

Complexe 
résidentiel

Livéo

65A
10 080 pi2

25
16 037 pi2

19
9 000 pi2

30
46 619 pi2

8
18 823 pi2

30A
5 778

6
2 036 pi2

7A
1 528 pi2

7C
1 015 pi2

7B
1 431 pi2

41
606

43
297

46
16 550 pi256

6 793 pi2

28
10 560 pi2
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